
2023-24 School Year Days Off
Charlottesvillle AlbemarleDate

Public School Days off - YAS Calendar for 2023-2024. 

First Day of School Wednesday, August 23, First Day of School

Labor Day Monday, September 4, Labor Day
Teacher Workday Friday, September 29, Teacher Workday Drama Day Camp
Teacher Workday Friday, October 27, Teacher Workday Drama Day Camp

Monday, October 30, Teacher Workday Drama Day Camp, no aftercare
Teacher Workday Monday, November 6, Teacher Workday Drama Day Camp
Teacher Workday Tuesday, November 7, Teacher Workday Drama Day Camp

Thanksgiving Break Wednesday, November 22, Thanksgiving Break
Thanksgiving Break Thursday, November 23, Thanksgiving Break
Thanksgiving Break Friday, November 24, Thanksgiving Break

LAST DAY OF YAS Fall Friday, December 15, LAST DAY OF YAS FAll
Winter Break Dec. 18-Jan. 1 Winter Break

YAS RUNS - Some staff at JTF Friday, January 12, YAS RUNS - Some staff at JTF
MLK Day Monday, January 15, MLK Day

Thursday, January 25, Teacher Workday Drama Day Camp
Teacher Workday Friday, January 26, Teacher Workday Drama Day Camp
Teacher Workday Friday, February 9, Drama Day Camp
Teacher Workday Monday, February 19, Teacher Workday Drama Day Camp

Tuesday, March 5, Teacher Workday Drama Day Camp
Teacher Workday Friday, March 15, No drama day camp, JATGP opens

Spring Break Friday, March 29-Friday, April 5 Spring Break
Memorial Day Monday, May 27, Memorial Day

LAST DAY OF YAS SPRING Thursday, June 6, LAST DAY OF YAS SPRING
Early Dismissal NO YAS Friday, June 7, Last Day/early Dismissal

Regular school day for Albemarle

Regular school day for Albemarle

YAS does not run when Cville schools have a
day off or early dismissal.

No camp/

No camp/day off or travel day from JTF

YAS BEGINS Monday, August 28, YAS BEGINS

Regular School Day/YAS runs

YAS BEGINS Tuesday, January 2, School Back 

Regular School Day/YAS runs


